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61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Total
Individual

Skive, Friday, 28. June 2024, 11:06

Place Rank Name Nation Total

Women
1 Sgt SANTOS Evelin BRA 1057,7 1100,8 1021,6 974,0 1034,4 5188,5
2 SU KIMMEL Nadja GER 994,7 1084,7 1108,0 927,2 1039,0 5153,6
3 SSgt VÄINÖLÄ Iida- Maria FIN 1057,7 1029,4 1024,0 1002,8 934,8 5048,7
4 Sgt SANTOS Elisangela BRA 1008,7 1036,4 1026,4 1038,4 937,9 5047,8
5 Sgt SOUSA Heryca BRA 1042,7 997,2 1074,4 842,8 973,4 4930,5
6 Pvt VAABENGAARD Natalie DEN 1057,7 955,2 1120,0 885,2 907,4 4925,5
7 OR5 BJELKERUD Cassandra NOR 1064,0 1024,9 968,8 781,2 1040,1 4879,0
8 CSgt STRØMBLAD Elin SWE 1015,4 1059,5 990,4 830,8 965,7 4861,8
9 2.Lt PEITER Fernanda ¹ BRA 1057,0 905,5 964,0 964,4 854,9 4745,8

10 Sgt BURMESTER Celine DEN 1028,7 886,6 1024,0 865,2 900,6 4705,1
11 OR5 ØGSNES Ingrid NOR 804,7 1052,9 1031,2 758,8 1013,9 4661,5
12 Sgt MARTINS Paula ¹ BRA 1050,0 848,5 995,2 874,0 877,1 4644,8
13 Sgt KOLD Line DEN 895,0 883,8 961,6 871,6 909,6 4521,6
14 Sgt ZELVYTE Ieva LTU 972,3 778,1 1000,0 795,2 920,7 4466,3
15 OR5 BRØNMO Julia NOR 903,0 845,0 904,0 771,2 972,9 4396,1
16 OR2 SKEI Sigrid ¹ NOR 980,0 839,7 757,6 666,8 964,7 4208,8
17 Cad NIKKINEN Assi ¹ FIN 874,7 691,4 803,2 564,8 888,8 3822,9
18 Lt LUNDQVIST Ingrid ¹ SWE 938,0 333,3 726,4 571,6 757,8 3327,1
19 Capt MACIJAUSKIENÉ Loreta LTU 1022,7 0,0 776,8 730,4 0,0 2529,9

Men
1 HG KIRCHHÖFER Nils GER 1099,7 1142,8 1139,2 1046,0 1088,6 5516,3
2 Pvt LEMVIG Jonas DEN 1100,8 1112,0 1076,8 1035,6 1104,1 5429,3
3 Cpt CASTRO Douglas BRA 1122,8 1081,9 1129,6 1020,0 1061,8 5416,1
4 Uffz REMMELE Pascal GER 1093,4 1149,8 1136,8 978,4 1027,0 5385,4
5 Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN 1106,7 981,5 1088,8 1034,0 1046,9 5257,9
6 1.Lt PRECCARO Matheus BRA 1071,4 1081,9 1160,8 974,0 961,0 5249,1
7 OR-3 PERNJAK Markus AUT 1107,8 996,2 1108,0 1026,0 997,0 5235,0
8 OR-3 POBERSCHNIGG Dominik AUT 1050,4 1066,5 1103,2 956,4 1042,2 5218,7
9 OFw DE GOEDE Remy GER 1107,8 1002,8 1093,6 1001,6 1007,1 5212,9

10 HFw SONNENBERG Andrej GER 1066,1 1014,7 1122,4 983,6 1023,7 5210,5
11 Cpt DIAS Thiago BRA 1050,4 1065,8 1069,6 982,0 1039,0 5206,8
12 1.Lt YLIPEKKALA Juho FIN 1085,7 1012,6 1098,4 1013,2 986,3 5196,2
13 1.Lt NEVALAINEN Petri FIN 1092,7 1065,1 1079,2 1002,0 941,2 5180,2
14 1.Lt TAIPALE Henri FIN 1114,8 987,4 1093,6 1032,8 933,1 5161,7
15 Maj DREYER Marius NOR 1086,4 985,3 1098,4 1062,0 927,0 5159,1
16 1.Lt LEANDRO Oliveira BRA 1050,4 1108,5 1132,0 981,2 886,7 5158,8
17 Fw GAJ Louis GER 1121,4 1093,8 1115,2 864,8 936,0 5131,2
18 OR-4 SEYSER Mario AUT 1086,8 1013,3 1127,2 1018,8 881,4 5127,5
19 OR-5 DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 1050,0 1010,5 1052,8 999,6 966,2 5079,1
20 HG GEORGIOU Aristoteles ¹ GER 1050,7 1027,3 1072,0 940,4 963,3 5053,7
21 OR-4 STEPE Dainis LAT 1042,7 1008,4 1009,6 994,4 997,3 5052,4
22 MSgt NEUMANN Vojtech CZE 1057,7 1032,9 1100,8 978,0 874,0 5043,4
23 Sgt TOMICA Martin CZE 1049,3 1023,8 1055,2 985,2 905,0 5018,5
24 OR-5 EIDLER Philipp ¹ AUT 1085,0 1047,6 1076,8 824,0 979,5 5012,9
25 1.Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole DEN 1077,7 1013,3 1024,0 935,2 903,6 4953,8
26 Pvt MÖRCH Emil DEN 1043,0 1023,1 1057,6 928,0 882,1 4933,8
27 Capt CEKANAUSKAS Justinas LTU 993,7 891,9 947,2 1006,8 1048,6 4888,2
28 Sgt DENYS Nascimento ¹ BRA 1043,7 965,7 1057,6 922,0 857,3 4846,3
29 1.Lt LYYRA Simo FIN 1057,4 918,1 1072,0 933,6 840,9 4822,0
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61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Total
Individual

Skive, Friday, 28. June 2024, 11:06

Place Rank Name Nation Total

Men
30 OR-1 POBERSCHNIGG Noah ¹ AUT 1008,4 927,9 1002,4 977,2 857,9 4773,8
31 StSgt VYTAUTAS Kamarunas LTU 1064,4 889,4 973,6 929,6 852,9 4709,9
32 Lt DIDEK Zdenek CZE 1000,7 941,2 988,4 889,2 823,6 4643,1
33 Sgt OESTFELDT Morten DEN 1116,2 829,2 1120,0 969,2 604,5 4639,1
34 Lt LOIKKANEN Akseli FIN 1042,7 937,0 1093,6 832,4 716,1 4621,8
35 Cpl MARTINKOVIC Filip CZE 1001,0 876,8 1000,0 900,8 791,4 4570,0
36 Lt JÄRVINEN Jalmari FIN 1029,7 802,7 976,0 880,4 859,7 4548,5
37 Pte AABERG Joel SWE 1022,0 953,1 990,4 732,4 807,5 4505,4
38 OR BALLER Lars ¹ NOR 1007,7 802,6 944,8 936,4 804,3 4495,8
39 Maj SANDBERG Frank NOR 1042,3 759,2 1064,8 900,8 704,1 4471,2
40 MSgt LUZECKAS Linas LTU 980,0 802,3 992,8 888,0 759,8 4422,9
41 OR-3 ELITS Arturs LAT 916,0 898,5 897,2 1009,2 684,0 4404,9
42 Capt JURSENAS Gediminas LTU 1022,4 827,1 1115,2 936,0 500,4 4401,1
43 OR-2 VECANS Dins ¹ LAT 916,7 864,2 918,4 794,0 813,1 4306,4
44 OR5 LINDSTAD Martin NOR 1036,0 755,7 875,2 801,2 837,5 4305,6
45 Cad UUSITALO Ilari FIN 1036,4 689,2 901,6 760,0 729,3 4116,5
46 Sgt HAPPONEN Ville FIN 846,3 683,7 978,4 980,0 557,9 4046,3
47 Pvt GILHØJ Theodor DEN 1036,0 925,5 1016,8 946,8 0,0 3925,1
48 Cpl WURST Milan CZE 1057,4 803,3 978,4 832,0 0,0 3671,1
49 Pvt OVESEN Tobias ¹ DEN 973,0 666,1 971,2 697,2 0,0 3307,5
50 Pvt MAANGARD Sofus ¹ DEN 1056,7 0,0 1060,0 758,0 0,0 2874,7
51 OR-5+ TRYTERUD Hans Lindvard NOR 0,0 0,0 0,0 852,8 848,1 1700,9
52 SSgt LUNDBERG Göran SWE 1035,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1035,7
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61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Total
Newcomer

Skive, Friday, 28. June 2024, 11:06

Place Rank Name Nation Total

Women
1 2.Lt PEITER Fernanda ¹ BRA 1057,0 905,5 964,0 964,4 854,9 4745,8
2 Sgt MARTINS Paula ¹ BRA 1050,0 848,5 995,2 874,0 877,1 4644,8
3 OR2 SKEI Sigrid ¹ NOR 980,0 839,7 757,6 666,8 964,7 4208,8
4 Cad NIKKINEN Assi ¹ FIN 874,7 691,4 803,2 564,8 888,8 3822,9
5 Lt LUNDQVIST Ingrid ¹ SWE 938,0 333,3 726,4 571,6 757,8 3327,1

Men
1 HG GEORGIOU Aristoteles ¹ GER 1050,7 1027,3 1072,0 940,4 963,3 5053,7
2 OR-5 EIDLER Philipp ¹ AUT 1085,0 1047,6 1076,8 824,0 979,5 5012,9
3 Sgt DENYS Nascimento ¹ BRA 1043,7 965,7 1057,6 922,0 857,3 4846,3
4 OR-1 POBERSCHNIGG Noah ¹ AUT 1008,4 927,9 1002,4 977,2 857,9 4773,8
5 OR BALLER Lars ¹ NOR 1007,7 802,6 944,8 936,4 804,3 4495,8
6 OR-2 VECANS Dins ¹ LAT 916,7 864,2 918,4 794,0 813,1 4306,4
7 Pvt OVESEN Tobias ¹ DEN 973,0 666,1 971,2 697,2 0,0 3307,5
8 Pvt MAANGARD Sofus ¹ DEN 1056,7 0,0 1060,0 758,0 0,0 2874,7
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61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Total
Team Women

Skive, Friday, 28. June 2024, 11:08

Place Team Total PointsRank Name Points

1
Brazil

15166,8

Sgt SANTOS Evelin 5188,51057,7 1100,8 1021,6 974,0 1034,4
Sgt SANTOS Elisangela 5047,81008,7 1036,4 1026,4 1038,4 937,9
Sgt SOUSA Heryca 4930,51042,7 997,2 1074,4 842,8 973,4
2.Lt PEITER Fernanda ¹ 4745,81057,0 905,5 964,0 964,4 854,9

2
Denmark

14152,2

Pvt VAABENGAARD Natalie 4925,51057,7 955,2 1120,0 885,2 907,4
Sgt BURMESTER Celine 4705,11028,7 886,6 1024,0 865,2 900,6
Sgt KOLD Line 4521,6895,0 883,8 961,6 871,6 909,6

3
Norway

13936,6

OR5 BJELKERUD Cassandra 4879,01064,0 1024,9 968,8 781,2 1040,1
OR5 ØGSNES Ingrid 4661,5804,7 1052,9 1031,2 758,8 1013,9
OR5 BRØNMO Julia 4396,1903,0 845,0 904,0 771,2 972,9
OR2 SKEI Sigrid ¹ 4208,8980,0 839,7 757,6 666,8 964,7
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61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Total
Team Men

Skive, Friday, 28. June 2024, 11:08

Place Team Total PointsRank Name Points

1
Germany

21325,1

HG KIRCHHÖFER Nils 5516,31099,7 1142,8 1139,2 1046,0 1088,6
Uffz REMMELE Pascal 5385,41093,4 1149,8 1136,8 978,4 1027,0
OFw DE GOEDE Remy 5212,91107,8 1002,8 1093,6 1001,6 1007,1
HFw SONNENBERG Andrej 5210,51066,1 1014,7 1122,4 983,6 1023,7
Fw GAJ Louis 5131,21121,4 1093,8 1115,2 864,8 936,0

2
Brazil

21030,8

Cpt CASTRO Douglas 5416,11122,8 1081,9 1129,6 1020,0 1061,8
1.Lt PRECCARO Matheus 5249,11071,4 1081,9 1160,8 974,0 961,0
Cpt DIAS Thiago 5206,81050,4 1065,8 1069,6 982,0 1039,0
1.Lt LEANDRO Oliveira 5158,81050,4 1108,5 1132,0 981,2 886,7
Sgt DENYS Nascimento ¹ 4846,31043,7 965,7 1057,6 922,0 857,3

3
Austria

20660,3

OR-3 PERNJAK Markus 5235,01107,8 996,2 1108,0 1026,0 997,0
OR-3 POBERSCHNIGG Dominik 5218,71050,4 1066,5 1103,2 956,4 1042,2
OR-4 SEYSER Mario 5127,51086,8 1013,3 1127,2 1018,8 881,4
OR-5 DÖRFLINGER Stefan 5079,11050,0 1010,5 1052,8 999,6 966,2
OR-5 EIDLER Philipp ¹ 5012,91085,0 1047,6 1076,8 824,0 979,5

4
Denmark

20574,8

Pvt LEMVIG Jonas 5429,31100,8 1112,0 1076,8 1035,6 1104,1
Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj 5257,91106,7 981,5 1088,8 1034,0 1046,9
1.Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole 4953,81077,7 1013,3 1024,0 935,2 903,6
Pvt MÖRCH Emil 4933,81043,0 1023,1 1057,6 928,0 882,1
Pvt GILHØJ Theodor 3925,11036,0 925,5 1016,8 946,8 DNS

5
Finland-1

20360,1

1.Lt YLIPEKKALA Juho 5196,21085,7 1012,6 1098,4 1013,2 986,3
1.Lt NEVALAINEN Petri 5180,21092,7 1065,1 1079,2 1002,0 941,2
1.Lt TAIPALE Henri 5161,71114,8 987,4 1093,6 1032,8 933,1
1.Lt LYYRA Simo 4822,01057,4 918,1 1072,0 933,6 840,9

6
Czech Rep.

19275,0

MSgt NEUMANN Vojtech 5043,41057,7 1032,9 1100,8 978,0 874,0
Sgt TOMICA Martin 5018,51049,3 1023,8 1055,2 985,2 905,0
Lt DIDEK Zdenek 4643,11000,7 941,2 988,4 889,2 823,6
Cpl MARTINKOVIC Filip 4570,01001,0 876,8 1000,0 900,8 791,4
Cpl WURST Milan 3671,11057,4 803,3 978,4 832,0 DNF

7
Norway

18431,7

Maj DREYER Marius 5159,11086,4 985,3 1098,4 1062,0 927,0
OR BALLER Lars ¹ 4495,81007,7 802,6 944,8 936,4 804,3
Maj SANDBERG Frank 4471,21042,3 759,2 1064,8 900,8 704,1
OR5 LINDSTAD Martin 4305,61036,0 755,7 875,2 801,2 837,5
OR-5+ TRYTERUD Hans Lindvard 1700,90,0 0,0 DNS 852,8 848,1

8
Lithuania

18422,1

Capt CEKANAUSKAS Justinas 4888,2993,7 891,9 947,2 1006,8 1048,6
StSgt VYTAUTAS Kamarunas 4709,91064,4 889,4 973,6 929,6 852,9
MSgt LUZECKAS Linas 4422,9980,0 802,3 992,8 888,0 759,8
Capt JURSENAS Gediminas 4401,11022,4 827,1 1115,2 936,0 500,4

9
Finland-2

17333,1

Lt LOIKKANEN Akseli 4621,81042,7 937,0 1093,6 832,4 716,1
Lt JÄRVINEN Jalmari 4548,51029,7 802,7 976,0 880,4 859,7
Cad UUSITALO Ilari 4116,51036,4 689,2 901,6 760,0 729,3
Sgt HAPPONEN Ville 4046,3846,3 683,7 978,4 980,0 557,9
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61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Shooting
Result Individual

Skive, Wednesday, 26. June 2024, 12:59

Place Rank Name Nation SF RF Total Shots Pty Points

Women
1 OR5 BJELKERUD Cassandra NOR 95 94 189- 3x + 8 9 + + + + + 8 +

9 + 9 9 + + 8 + 9 + 1064,0
2 Sgt SANTOS Evelin BRA 97 91 188- 5x 9 + + + 9 + 9 + + +

8 + 9 + + 9 8 8 + 9 1057,7
2 Pvt VAABENGAARD Natalie DEN 98 90 188- 5x + + 9 + + + + + + 9

8 + + 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 1057,7
2 SSgt VÄINÖLÄ Iida- Maria FIN 97 91 188- 5x 9 + + + 9 + + 9 + +

+ 8 + 9 8 9 9 9 9 + 1057,7
5 2.Lt PEITER Fernanda ¹ BRA 95 93 188- 3x 9 + + 9 + 9 + 8 + +

+ + 7 + + + + 9 + 7 1057,0
6 Sgt MARTINS Paula ¹ BRA 96 91 187- 3x + + 9 + + + 8 + + 9

9 9 9 9 8 9 + + 9 9 1050,0
7 Sgt SOUSA Heryca BRA 99 94 193- 5x + + + 9 + + + + + +

+ 9 9 9 9 + + + 9 9 50 1042,7
8 Sgt BURMESTER Celine DEN 94 90 184- 2x 9 + + 9 9 + + 9 + 8

+ 9 9 9 9 + 7 + 7 + 1028,7
9 Capt MACIJAUSKIENÉ Loreta LTU 94 89 183- 5x 9 9 9 + + + + 9 9 9

9 7 + 9 + + 9 8 9 8 1022,7
10 CSgt STRØMBLAD Elin SWE 93 89 182- 4x 9 9 + 9 9 8 + + 9 +

+ 8 9 + + 9 9 7 8 9 1015,4
11 Sgt SANTOS Elisangela BRA 94 87 181- 5x 9 + + + 9 9 + 9 9 9

0 + 9 9 9 + + + + + 1008,7
12 SU KIMMEL Nadja GER 94 85 179- 5x + + 9 + 9 + 9 9 9 9

8 + + 9 + + 9 + 9 0 994,7
13 OR2 SKEI Sigrid ¹ NOR 94 83 177- 3x 9 + 9 + 9 9 + 8 + +

8 9 9 6 9 6 + 8 + 8 980,0
14 Sgt ZELVYTE Ieva LTU 94 82 176- 1x + + 9 + + 9 8 9 + 9

9 8 8 + + 8 8 + 6 5 972,3
15 Lt LUNDQVIST Ingrid ¹ SWE 80 91 171- 3x 9 7 8 7 8 8 9 + 7 7

9 8 + 8 9 + 9 8 + + 938,0
16 OR5 BRØNMO Julia NOR 95 71 166- 3x + + 9 + + 9 + 9 8 +

8 + + 9 8 8 8 + 0 0 903,0
17 Sgt KOLD Line DEN 88 77 165- 0x 8 9 + 8 9 8 8 + 9 9

7 7 7 9 7 9 6 8 8 9 895,0
18 Cad NIKKINEN Assi ¹ FIN 82 80 162- 2x 8 9 7 9 9 9 9 6 8 8

8 + 8 + 8 9 7 + + 0 874,7
19 OR5 ØGSNES Ingrid NOR 85 67 152- 2x + 7 + 9 9 7 8 9 7 9

9 8 9 9 5 + + 7 0 0 804,7
Men

1 Cpt CASTRO Douglas BRA 100 97 197-11x + + + + + + + + + +
+ + + 9 + 9 + + 9 + 1122,8

2 Fw GAJ Louis GER 99 98 197- 7x + + 9 + + + + + + +
+ 9 + + + + + + + 9 1121,4

3 Sgt OESTFELDT Morten DEN 99 97 196-12x + + + + + 9 + + + +
+ + 9 + 9 9 + + + + 1116,2

4 1.Lt TAIPALE Henri FIN 97 99 196- 8x 9 + 9 + + 9 + + + +
+ 9 + + + + + + + + 1114,8

5 OFw DE GOEDE Remy GER 100 95 195- 8x + + + + + + + + + +
+ + + 9 + 9 + 9 8 + 1107,8

5 OR-3 PERNJAK Markus AUT 99 96 195- 8x + 9 + + + + + + + +
+ + + 9 + + + 8 9 + 1107,8

7 Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN 98 97 195- 5x 9 + + + + 9 + + + +
+ + 9 9 + + + + 9 + 1106,7

8 Pvt LEMVIG Jonas DEN 98 96 194- 8x + + + + + + 9 9 + +
+ + + + 8 9 9 + + + 1100,8

9 HG KIRCHHÖFER Nils GER 98 96 194- 5x + + + + 9 + + + 9 +
+ 8 + 9 + + + 9 + + 1099,7

10 Uffz REMMELE Pascal GER 98 95 193- 7x + + + 9 + + 9 + + +
+ + 9 9 9 9 + 9 + + 1093,4

11 1.Lt NEVALAINEN Petri FIN 100 93 193- 5x + + + + + + + + + +
+ + + 8 8 9 + 9 9 + 1092,7

12 OR-4 SEYSER Mario AUT 98 94 192- 8x + + 9 + + + 9 + + +
+ 9 + 9 8 8 + + + + 1086,8

13 Maj DREYER Marius NOR 98 94 192- 7x + + + + + + + 9 9 +
+ 9 9 8 + + + 9 9 + 1086,4

14 1.Lt YLIPEKKALA Juho FIN 99 93 192- 5x + + + + + 9 + + + +
9 9 9 9 9 + + + 9 9 1085,7

15 OR-5 EIDLER Philipp ¹ AUT 99 93 192- 3x + 9 + + + + + + + +
9 9 9 9 + 8 + + 9 + 1085,0

16 1.Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole DEN 98 93 191- 2x + + + + + 9 + + 9 +
+ 9 + 9 + 9 8 9 + 9 1077,7

17 1.Lt PRECCARO Matheus BRA 99 91 190- 4x + 9 + + + + + + + +
+ 8 + 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 1071,4

18 HFw SONNENBERG Andrej GER 100 89 189- 9x + + + + + + + + + +
9 8 + 9 8 9 8 9 + 9 1066,1

19 StSgt VYTAUTAS Kamarunas LTU 95 94 189- 4x + 9 + + 9 + 9 + 9 9
+ + 9 + 9 9 9 9 9 + 1064,4

20 MSgt NEUMANN Vojtech CZE 97 91 188- 5x + + 9 + + + + 9 + 9
+ 9 9 8 + 9 8 9 9 + 1057,7

21 1.Lt LYYRA Simo FIN 96 92 188- 4x + + + + 9 9 + 9 + 9
8 + + 9 + 9 9 9 9 9 1057,4

21 Cpl WURST Milan CZE 99 89 188- 4x + + + + + + + 9 + +
9 + 8 7 9 9 9 9 9 + 1057,4

23 Pvt MAANGARD Sofus ¹ DEN 96 92 188- 2x + 9 + + 9 + 9 + 9 +
9 9 + + 9 9 9 9 8 + 1056,7

24 HG GEORGIOU Aristoteles ¹ GER 96 91 187- 5x 9 + + + + 9 9 + + 9
9 + + 9 9 8 9 + + 7 1050,7

25 Cpt DIAS Thiago BRA 98 96 194- 7x 9 + + 9 + + + + + +
9 + 9 + 9 + + 9 + + 50 1050,4

25 1.Lt LEANDRO Oliveira BRA 98 89 187- 4x 9 + + + + 9 + + + +
9 8 9 8 8 9 + + 9 9 1050,4

25 OR-3 POBERSCHNIGG Dominik AUT 96 91 187- 4x + + 8 + + + 9 9 + +
8 8 + 8 + + + 9 9 9 1050,4

28 OR-5 DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 94 93 187- 3x 9 8 9 + + 9 + + + 9
+ + 7 9 9 + 9 + 9 + 1050,0

29 Sgt TOMICA Martin CZE 96 91 187- 1x 9 + 9 + + 9 + + 9 +
9 9 + + 9 8 9 8 9 + 1049,3
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61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Shooting
Result Individual

Skive, Wednesday, 26. June 2024, 12:59

Place Rank Name Nation SF RF Total Shots Pty Points

Men
30 Sgt DENYS Nascimento ¹ BRA 96 90 186- 5x + + + + 9 + + + 8 9

+ + 8 7 9 9 9 9 9 + 1043,7
31 Pvt MÖRCH Emil DEN 94 92 186- 3x + + + 9 9 + 8 9 9 +

9 + + 9 8 + 9 + 9 8 1043,0
32 Lt LOIKKANEN Akseli FIN 94 92 186- 2x + 9 + + 9 9 9 + 9 9

8 9 + 9 9 + 9 + + 8 1042,7
32 OR-4 STEPE Dainis LAT 94 92 186- 2x 9 9 9 + + 9 9 9 + +

+ + + 9 + 8 8 + 9 8 1042,7
34 Maj SANDBERG Frank NOR 97 89 186- 1x + 9 + + + 9 + 9 + +

+ 9 8 + + 9 8 7 9 9 1042,3
35 Cad UUSITALO Ilari FIN 98 87 185- 4x + + + + 9 + + + + 9

8 + 8 + 8 9 8 8 9 9 1036,4
36 Pvt GILHØJ Theodor DEN 95 90 185- 3x + 9 9 + + 9 9 + 9 +

9 9 + 9 9 9 8 9 8 + 1036,0
36 OR5 LINDSTAD Martin NOR 95 90 185- 3x + + 9 + 9 + + 9 + 8

+ 8 9 9 + + 8 8 + 8 1036,0
38 SSgt LUNDBERG Göran SWE 94 91 185- 2x + + 9 9 9 9 9 + + 9

+ + 9 9 9 6 + + 9 9 1035,7
39 Lt JÄRVINEN Jalmari FIN 97 87 184- 5x + + + + + 9 9 + 9 +

9 8 + 8 8 + 8 8 9 9 1029,7
40 Capt JURSENAS Gediminas LTU 98 85 183- 4x + + + 9 + 9 + + + +

+ + 9 9 + 8 9 + + 0 1022,4
41 Pte AABERG Joel SWE 95 88 183- 3x 9 + 9 + + + 9 9 9 +

9 8 9 + 9 9 8 6 + + 1022,0
42 OR-1 POBERSCHNIGG Noah ¹ AUT 99 82 181- 4x + + + + + + 9 + + +

+ 9 9 6 6 + 9 7 8 8 1008,4
43 OR BALLER Lars ¹ NOR 93 88 181- 2x 9 9 9 + + 9 + 9 9 9

9 9 9 9 9 8 9 8 8 + 1007,7
44 Cpl MARTINKOVIC Filip CZE 95 85 180- 3x + 9 9 9 9 9 + + + +

9 8 9 7 + 9 9 7 8 9 1001,0
45 Lt DIDEK Zdenek CZE 94 86 180- 2x 8 + 9 + 9 + 9 9 + +

8 + 9 7 8 + 8 9 9 8 1000,7
46 Capt CEKANAUSKAS Justinas LTU 94 85 179- 2x + 9 + + 9 9 9 9 + 9

+ 8 9 7 7 9 9 9 8 9 993,7
47 MSgt LUZECKAS Linas LTU 92 85 177- 3x 8 + + + 9 9 9 9 9 9

8 8 8 8 6 + 9 8 + + 980,0
48 Pvt OVESEN Tobias ¹ DEN 89 87 176- 3x 9 + 8 + + 7 7 + 9 9

9 9 8 7 7 9 9 + 9 + 973,0
49 OR-2 VECANS Dins ¹ LAT 92 76 168- 2x + 8 9 + + + + 9 8 8

9 8 8 7 3 + 6 7 9 9 916,7
50 OR-3 ELITS Arturs LAT 87 81 168- 0x 9 6 + 8 + + 9 8 8 9

7 9 9 6 + 8 6 9 9 8 916,0
51 Sgt HAPPONEN Ville FIN 87 71 158- 1x + 9 9 8 9 8 7 9 9 9

7 9 7 + 8 5 8 5 5 7 846,3
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61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Shooting
Result Team Women

Skive, Wednesday, 26. June 2024, 13:00

Place Team Total PointsRank Name Shoots SF RF Total Pty Points

1
Brazil

3157,4

Sgt SANTOS Evelin 9 + + + 9 + 9 + + +
8 + 9 + + 9 8 8 + 9 97 91 188- 5x 1057,7

2.Lt PEITER Fernanda ¹ 9 + + 9 + 9 + 8 + +
+ + 7 + + + + 9 + 7 95 93 188- 3x 1057,0

Sgt SOUSA Heryca + + + 9 + + + + + +
+ 9 9 9 9 + + + 9 9 99 94 193- 5x 50 1042,7

Sgt SANTOS Elisangela 9 + + + 9 9 + 9 9 9
0 + 9 9 9 + + + + + 94 87 181- 5x 1008,7

2
Denmark

2981,4

Pvt VAABENGAARD Natalie + + 9 + + + + + + 9
8 + + 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 98 90 188- 5x 1057,7

Sgt BURMESTER Celine 9 + + 9 9 + + 9 + 8
+ 9 9 9 9 + 7 + 7 + 94 90 184- 2x 1028,7

Sgt KOLD Line 8 9 + 8 9 8 8 + 9 9
7 7 7 9 7 9 6 8 8 9 88 77 165- 0x 895,0

3
Norway

2947,0

OR5 BJELKERUD Cassandra + 8 9 + + + + + 8 +
9 + 9 9 + + 8 + 9 + 95 94 189- 3x 1064,0

OR2 SKEI Sigrid ¹ 9 + 9 + 9 9 + 8 + +
8 9 9 6 9 6 + 8 + 8 94 83 177- 3x 980,0

OR5 BRØNMO Julia + + 9 + + 9 + 9 8 +
8 + + 9 8 8 8 + 0 0 95 71 166- 3x 903,0

OR5 ØGSNES Ingrid + 7 + 9 9 7 8 9 7 9
9 8 9 9 5 + + 7 0 0 85 67 152- 2x 804,7
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61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Shooting
Result Team Men

Skive, Wednesday, 26. June 2024, 13:00

Place Team Total PointsRank Name Shoots SF RF Total Pty Points

1
Germany

4422,3

Fw GAJ Louis + + 9 + + + + + + +
+ 9 + + + + + + + 9 99 98 197- 7x 1121,4

OFw DE GOEDE Remy + + + + + + + + + +
+ + + 9 + 9 + 9 8 + 100 95 195- 8x 1107,8

HG KIRCHHÖFER Nils + + + + 9 + + + 9 +
+ 8 + 9 + + + 9 + + 98 96 194- 5x 1099,7

Uffz REMMELE Pascal + + + 9 + + 9 + + +
+ + 9 9 9 9 + 9 + + 98 95 193- 7x 1093,4

HFw SONNENBERG Andrej + + + + + + + + + +
9 8 + 9 8 9 8 9 + 9 100 89 189- 9x 1066,1

2
Finland-1

4350,6

1.Lt TAIPALE Henri 9 + 9 + + 9 + + + +
+ 9 + + + + + + + + 97 99 196- 8x 1114,8

1.Lt NEVALAINEN Petri + + + + + + + + + +
+ + + 8 8 9 + 9 9 + 100 93 193- 5x 1092,7

1.Lt YLIPEKKALA Juho + + + + + 9 + + + +
9 9 9 9 9 + + + 9 9 99 93 192- 5x 1085,7

1.Lt LYYRA Simo + + + + 9 9 + 9 + 9
8 + + 9 + 9 9 9 9 9 96 92 188- 4x 1057,4

3
Austria

4330,0

OR-3 PERNJAK Markus + 9 + + + + + + + +
+ + + 9 + + + 8 9 + 99 96 195- 8x 1107,8

OR-4 SEYSER Mario + + 9 + + + 9 + + +
+ 9 + 9 8 8 + + + + 98 94 192- 8x 1086,8

OR-5 EIDLER Philipp ¹ + 9 + + + + + + + +
9 9 9 9 + 8 + + 9 + 99 93 192- 3x 1085,0

OR-3 POBERSCHNIGG Dominik + + 8 + + + 9 9 + +
8 8 + 8 + + + 9 9 9 96 91 187- 4x 1050,4

OR-5 DÖRFLINGER Stefan 9 8 9 + + 9 + + + 9
+ + 7 9 9 + 9 + 9 + 94 93 187- 3x 1050,0

4
Denmark

4328,2

Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj 9 + + + + 9 + + + +
+ + 9 9 + + + + 9 + 98 97 195- 5x 1106,7

Pvt LEMVIG Jonas + + + + + + 9 9 + +
+ + + + 8 9 9 + + + 98 96 194- 8x 1100,8

1.Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole + + + + + 9 + + 9 +
+ 9 + 9 + 9 8 9 + 9 98 93 191- 2x 1077,7

Pvt MÖRCH Emil + + + 9 9 + 8 9 9 +
9 + + 9 8 + 9 + 9 8 94 92 186- 3x 1043,0

Pvt GILHØJ Theodor + 9 9 + + 9 9 + 9 +
9 9 + 9 9 9 8 9 8 + 95 90 185- 3x 1036,0

5
Brazil

4295,0

Cpt CASTRO Douglas + + + + + + + + + +
+ + + 9 + 9 + + 9 + 100 97 197-11x 1122,8

1.Lt PRECCARO Matheus + 9 + + + + + + + +
+ 8 + 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 99 91 190- 4x 1071,4

1.Lt LEANDRO Oliveira 9 + + + + 9 + + + +
9 8 9 8 8 9 + + 9 9 98 89 187- 4x 1050,4

Cpt DIAS Thiago 9 + + 9 + + + + + +
9 + 9 + 9 + + 9 + + 98 96 194- 7x 50 1050,4

Sgt DENYS Nascimento ¹ + + + + 9 + + + 8 9
+ + 8 7 9 9 9 9 9 + 96 90 186- 5x 1043,7

6
Norway

4172,4

Maj DREYER Marius + + + + + + + 9 9 +
+ 9 9 8 + + + 9 9 + 98 94 192- 7x 1086,4

Maj SANDBERG Frank + 9 + + + 9 + 9 + +
+ 9 8 + + 9 8 7 9 9 97 89 186- 1x 1042,3

OR5 LINDSTAD Martin + + 9 + 9 + + 9 + 8
+ 8 9 9 + + 8 8 + 8 95 90 185- 3x 1036,0

OR BALLER Lars ¹ 9 9 9 + + 9 + 9 9 9
9 9 9 9 9 8 9 8 8 + 93 88 181- 2x 1007,7

OR-5+ TRYTERUD Hans Lindvard 0 0 0- 0x 0,0

7
Czech Rep.

4165,4

MSgt NEUMANN Vojtech + + 9 + + + + 9 + 9
+ 9 9 8 + 9 8 9 9 + 97 91 188- 5x 1057,7

Cpl WURST Milan + + + + + + + 9 + +
9 + 8 7 9 9 9 9 9 + 99 89 188- 4x 1057,4

Sgt TOMICA Martin 9 + 9 + + 9 + + 9 +
9 9 + + 9 8 9 8 9 + 96 91 187- 1x 1049,3

Cpl MARTINKOVIC Filip + 9 9 9 9 9 + + + +
9 8 9 7 + 9 9 7 8 9 95 85 180- 3x 1001,0

Lt DIDEK Zdenek 8 + 9 + 9 + 9 9 + +
8 + 9 7 8 + 8 9 9 8 94 86 180- 2x 1000,7

8
Lithuania

4060,5

StSgt VYTAUTAS Kamarunas + 9 + + 9 + 9 + 9 9
+ + 9 + 9 9 9 9 9 + 95 94 189- 4x 1064,4

Capt JURSENAS Gediminas + + + 9 + 9 + + + +
+ + 9 9 + 8 9 + + 0 98 85 183- 4x 1022,4

Capt CEKANAUSKAS Justinas + 9 + + 9 9 9 9 + 9
+ 8 9 7 7 9 9 9 8 9 94 85 179- 2x 993,7

MSgt LUZECKAS Linas 8 + + + 9 9 9 9 9 9
8 8 8 8 6 + 9 8 + + 92 85 177- 3x 980,0

9
Finland-2

3955,1

Lt LOIKKANEN Akseli + 9 + + 9 9 9 + 9 9
8 9 + 9 9 + 9 + + 8 94 92 186- 2x 1042,7

Cad UUSITALO Ilari + + + + 9 + + + + 9
8 + 8 + 8 9 8 8 9 9 98 87 185- 4x 1036,4

Lt JÄRVINEN Jalmari + + + + + 9 9 + 9 +
9 8 + 8 8 + 8 8 9 9 97 87 184- 5x 1029,7

Sgt HAPPONEN Ville + 9 9 8 9 8 7 9 9 9
7 9 7 + 8 5 8 5 5 7 87 71 158- 1x 846,3



CSC Secretary

Raudner, Mr
Page 1¹ Newcomer

Created by PMI Manager Prof. - CSC Edition

61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Obstacle Run
Result Individual

Skive, Wednesday, 26. June 2024, 20:14

Place Rank Name Nation Time Pty Points

Women
1 Sgt SANTOS Evelin BRA 2:25,6 1100,8
2 SU KIMMEL Nadja GER 2:27,9 1084,7
3 CSgt STRØMBLAD Elin SWE 2:31,5 1059,5
4 OR5 ØGSNES Ingrid NOR 2:25,3 50 1052,9
5 Sgt SANTOS Elisangela BRA 2:34,8 1036,4
6 SSgt VÄINÖLÄ Iida- Maria FIN 2:35,8 1029,4
7 OR5 BJELKERUD Cassandra NOR 2:29,3 50 1024,9
8 Sgt SOUSA Heryca BRA 2:40,4 997,2
9 Pvt VAABENGAARD Natalie DEN 2:46,4 955,2

10 2.Lt PEITER Fernanda ¹ BRA 2:53,5 905,5
11 Sgt BURMESTER Celine DEN 2:56,2 886,6
12 Sgt KOLD Line DEN 2:56,6 883,8
13 Sgt MARTINS Paula ¹ BRA 2:54,5 50 848,5
14 OR5 BRØNMO Julia NOR 2:55,0 50 845,0
15 OR2 SKEI Sigrid ¹ NOR 3:02,9 839,7
16 Sgt ZELVYTE Ieva LTU 3:11,7 778,1
17 Cad NIKKINEN Assi ¹ FIN 3:09,8 100 691,4
18 Lt LUNDQVIST Ingrid ¹ SWE 4:08,1 50 333,3

Men
1 Uffz REMMELE Pascal GER 2:18,6 1149,8
2 HG KIRCHHÖFER Nils GER 2:19,6 1142,8
3 Pvt LEMVIG Jonas DEN 2:24,0 1112,0
4 1.Lt LEANDRO Oliveira BRA 2:24,5 1108,5
5 Fw GAJ Louis GER 2:26,6 1093,8
6 Cpt CASTRO Douglas BRA 2:28,3 1081,9
6 1.Lt PRECCARO Matheus BRA 2:28,3 1081,9
8 OR-3 POBERSCHNIGG Dominik AUT 2:30,5 1066,5
9 Cpt DIAS Thiago BRA 2:30,6 1065,8

10 1.Lt NEVALAINEN Petri FIN 2:30,7 1065,1
11 OR-5 EIDLER Philipp ¹ AUT 2:33,2 1047,6
12 MSgt NEUMANN Vojtech CZE 2:35,3 1032,9
13 HG GEORGIOU Aristoteles ¹ GER 2:36,1 1027,3
14 Sgt TOMICA Martin CZE 2:36,6 1023,8
15 Pvt MÖRCH Emil DEN 2:36,7 1023,1
16 HFw SONNENBERG Andrej GER 2:37,9 1014,7
17 1.Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole DEN 2:38,1 1013,3
17 OR-4 SEYSER Mario AUT 2:38,1 1013,3
19 1.Lt YLIPEKKALA Juho FIN 2:38,2 1012,6
20 OR-5 DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 2:38,5 1010,5
21 OR-4 STEPE Dainis LAT 2:38,8 1008,4
22 OFw DE GOEDE Remy GER 2:39,6 1002,8
23 OR-3 PERNJAK Markus AUT 2:33,4 50 996,2
24 1.Lt TAIPALE Henri FIN 2:41,8 987,4
25 Maj DREYER Marius NOR 2:42,1 985,3
26 Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN 2:35,5 50 981,5
27 Sgt DENYS Nascimento ¹ BRA 2:44,9 965,7
28 Pte AABERG Joel SWE 2:46,7 953,1
29 Lt DIDEK Zdenek CZE 2:48,4 941,2
30 Lt LOIKKANEN Akseli FIN 2:49,0 937,0
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61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Obstacle Run
Result Individual

Skive, Wednesday, 26. June 2024, 20:14

Place Rank Name Nation Time Pty Points

Men
31 OR-1 POBERSCHNIGG Noah ¹ AUT 2:50,3 927,9
32 Pvt GILHØJ Theodor DEN 2:43,5 50 925,5
33 1.Lt LYYRA Simo FIN 2:51,7 918,1
34 OR-3 ELITS Arturs LAT 2:54,5 898,5
35 Capt CEKANAUSKAS Justinas LTU 2:48,3 50 891,9
36 StSgt VYTAUTAS Kamarunas LTU 2:55,8 889,4
37 Cpl MARTINKOVIC Filip CZE 2:57,6 876,8
38 OR-2 VECANS Dins ¹ LAT 2:59,4 864,2
39 Sgt OESTFELDT Morten DEN 3:04,4 829,2
40 Capt JURSENAS Gediminas LTU 3:04,7 827,1
41 Cpl WURST Milan CZE 3:08,1 803,3
42 Lt JÄRVINEN Jalmari FIN 2:53,9 100 802,7
43 OR BALLER Lars ¹ NOR 3:08,2 802,6
44 MSgt LUZECKAS Linas LTU 3:01,1 50 802,3
45 Maj SANDBERG Frank NOR 3:14,4 759,2
46 OR5 LINDSTAD Martin NOR 3:14,9 755,7
47 Cad UUSITALO Ilari FIN 3:24,4 689,2
48 Sgt HAPPONEN Ville FIN 3:10,9 100 683,7
49 Pvt OVESEN Tobias ¹ DEN 3:27,7 666,1
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61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Obstacle Run
Result Team Women

Skive, Wednesday, 26. June 2024, 20:14

Place Team Total PointsRank Name Time Pty Points

Women

1
Brazil

3134,4

Sgt SANTOS Evelin 2:25,6 1100,8
Sgt SANTOS Elisangela 2:34,8 1036,4
Sgt SOUSA Heryca 2:40,4 997,2
2.Lt PEITER Fernanda ¹ 2:53,5 905,5

2
Norway

2922,8

OR5 ØGSNES Ingrid 2:25,3 50 1052,9
OR5 BJELKERUD Cassandra 2:29,3 50 1024,9
OR5 BRØNMO Julia 2:55,0 50 845,0
OR2 SKEI Sigrid ¹ 3:02,9 839,7

3
Denmark

2725,6

Pvt VAABENGAARD Natalie 2:46,4 955,2
Sgt BURMESTER Celine 2:56,2 886,6
Sgt KOLD Line 2:56,6 883,8
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61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Obstacle Run
Result Team Men

Skive, Wednesday, 26. June 2024, 18:50

Place Team Total PointsRank Name Time Pty Points

1
Germany

4401,1

Uffz REMMELE Pascal 2:18,6 1149,8
HG KIRCHHÖFER Nils 2:19,6 1142,8
Fw GAJ Louis 2:26,6 1093,8
HFw SONNENBERG Andrej 2:37,9 1014,7
OFw DE GOEDE Remy 2:39,6 1002,8

2
Brazil

4338,1

1.Lt LEANDRO Oliveira 2:24,5 1108,5
Cpt CASTRO Douglas 2:28,3 1081,9
1.Lt PRECCARO Matheus 2:28,3 1081,9
Cpt DIAS Thiago 2:30,6 1065,8
Sgt DENYS Nascimento ¹ 2:44,9 965,7

3
Austria

4137,9

OR-3 POBERSCHNIGG Dominik 2:30,5 1066,5
OR-5 EIDLER Philipp ¹ 2:33,2 1047,6
OR-4 SEYSER Mario 2:38,1 1013,3
OR-5 DÖRFLINGER Stefan 2:38,5 1010,5
OR-3 PERNJAK Markus 2:33,4 50 996,2

4
Denmark

4129,9

Pvt LEMVIG Jonas 2:24,0 1112,0
Pvt MÖRCH Emil 2:36,7 1023,1
1.Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole 2:38,1 1013,3
Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj 2:35,5 50 981,5
Pvt GILHØJ Theodor 2:43,5 50 925,5

5
Finland-1

3983,2

1.Lt NEVALAINEN Petri 2:30,7 1065,1
1.Lt YLIPEKKALA Juho 2:38,2 1012,6
1.Lt TAIPALE Henri 2:41,8 987,4
1.Lt LYYRA Simo 2:51,7 918,1

6
Czech Rep.

3874,7

MSgt NEUMANN Vojtech 2:35,3 1032,9
Sgt TOMICA Martin 2:36,6 1023,8
Lt DIDEK Zdenek 2:48,4 941,2
Cpl MARTINKOVIC Filip 2:57,6 876,8
Cpl WURST Milan 3:08,1 803,3

7
Lithuania

3410,7

Capt CEKANAUSKAS Justinas 2:48,3 50 891,9
StSgt VYTAUTAS Kamarunas 2:55,8 889,4
Capt JURSENAS Gediminas 3:04,7 827,1
MSgt LUZECKAS Linas 3:01,1 50 802,3

8
Norway

3302,8

Maj DREYER Marius 2:42,1 985,3
OR BALLER Lars ¹ 3:08,2 802,6
Maj SANDBERG Frank 3:14,4 759,2
OR5 LINDSTAD Martin 3:14,9 755,7
OR-5+ TRYTERUD Hans Lindvard 0,0

9
Finland-2

3112,6

Lt LOIKKANEN Akseli 2:49,0 937,0
Lt JÄRVINEN Jalmari 2:53,9 100 802,7
Cad UUSITALO Ilari 3:24,4 689,2
Sgt HAPPONEN Ville 3:10,9 100 683,7
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61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Obstacle Swimming
Result Individual

Skive, Thursday, 27. June 2024, 10:48

Place Rank Name Nation Time Pty Points

Women
1 Pvt VAABENGAARD Natalie DEN 30,0 1120,0
2 SU KIMMEL Nadja GER 30,5 1108,0
3 Sgt SOUSA Heryca BRA 31,9 1074,4
4 OR5 ØGSNES Ingrid NOR 33,7 1031,2
5 Sgt SANTOS Elisangela BRA 33,9 1026,4
6 Sgt BURMESTER Celine DEN 34,0 1024,0
6 SSgt VÄINÖLÄ Iida- Maria FIN 34,0 1024,0
8 Sgt SANTOS Evelin BRA 34,1 1021,6
9 Sgt ZELVYTE Ieva LTU 35,0 1000,0

10 Sgt MARTINS Paula ¹ BRA 35,2 995,2
11 CSgt STRØMBLAD Elin SWE 35,4 990,4
12 OR5 BJELKERUD Cassandra NOR 36,3 968,8
13 2.Lt PEITER Fernanda ¹ BRA 36,5 964,0
14 Sgt KOLD Line DEN 36,6 961,6
15 OR5 BRØNMO Julia NOR 39,0 904,0
16 Cad NIKKINEN Assi ¹ FIN 43,2 803,2
17 Capt MACIJAUSKIENÉ Loreta LTU 44,3 776,8
18 OR2 SKEI Sigrid ¹ NOR 45,1 757,6
19 Lt LUNDQVIST Ingrid ¹ SWE 46,4 726,4

Men
1 1.Lt PRECCARO Matheus BRA 24,8 1160,8
2 HG KIRCHHÖFER Nils GER 25,7 1139,2
3 Uffz REMMELE Pascal GER 25,8 1136,8
4 1.Lt LEANDRO Oliveira BRA 26,0 1132,0
5 Cpt CASTRO Douglas BRA 26,1 1129,6
6 OR-4 SEYSER Mario AUT 26,2 1127,2
7 HFw SONNENBERG Andrej GER 26,4 1122,4
8 Sgt OESTFELDT Morten DEN 26,5 1120,0
9 Fw GAJ Louis GER 26,7 1115,2
9 Capt JURSENAS Gediminas LTU 26,7 1115,2

11 OR-3 PERNJAK Markus AUT 27,0 1108,0
12 OR-3 POBERSCHNIGG Dominik AUT 27,2 1103,2
13 MSgt NEUMANN Vojtech CZE 27,3 1100,8
14 Maj DREYER Marius NOR 27,4 1098,4
14 1.Lt YLIPEKKALA Juho FIN 27,4 1098,4
16 OFw DE GOEDE Remy GER 27,6 1093,6
16 Lt LOIKKANEN Akseli FIN 27,6 1093,6
16 1.Lt TAIPALE Henri FIN 27,6 1093,6
19 Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN 27,8 1088,8
20 1.Lt NEVALAINEN Petri FIN 28,2 1079,2
21 OR-5 EIDLER Philipp ¹ AUT 28,3 1076,8
21 Pvt LEMVIG Jonas DEN 28,3 1076,8
23 HG GEORGIOU Aristoteles ¹ GER 28,5 1072,0
23 1.Lt LYYRA Simo FIN 28,5 1072,0
25 Cpt DIAS Thiago BRA 28,6 1069,6
26 Maj SANDBERG Frank NOR 28,8 1064,8
27 Pvt MAANGARD Sofus ¹ DEN 29,0 1060,0
28 Sgt DENYS Nascimento ¹ BRA 29,1 1057,6
28 Pvt MÖRCH Emil DEN 29,1 1057,6
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61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Obstacle Swimming
Result Individual

Skive, Thursday, 27. June 2024, 10:48

Place Rank Name Nation Time Pty Points

Men
30 Sgt TOMICA Martin CZE 29,2 1055,2
31 OR-5 DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 29,3 1052,8
32 1.Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole DEN 30,5 1024,0
33 Pvt GILHØJ Theodor DEN 30,8 1016,8
34 OR-4 STEPE Dainis LAT 31,1 1009,6
35 OR-1 POBERSCHNIGG Noah ¹ AUT 31,4 1002,4
36 Cpl MARTINKOVIC Filip CZE 31,5 1000,0
37 MSgt LUZECKAS Linas LTU 31,8 992,8
38 Pte AABERG Joel SWE 31,9 990,4
39 Lt DIDEK Zdenek CZE 29,9 50 988,4
40 Sgt HAPPONEN Ville FIN 32,4 978,4
40 Cpl WURST Milan CZE 32,4 978,4
42 Lt JÄRVINEN Jalmari FIN 32,5 976,0
43 StSgt VYTAUTAS Kamarunas LTU 32,6 973,6
44 Pvt OVESEN Tobias ¹ DEN 32,7 971,2
45 Capt CEKANAUSKAS Justinas LTU 33,7 947,2
46 OR BALLER Lars ¹ NOR 33,8 944,8
47 OR-2 VECANS Dins ¹ LAT 34,9 918,4
48 Cad UUSITALO Ilari FIN 35,6 901,6
49 OR-3 ELITS Arturs LAT 33,7 50 897,2
50 OR5 LINDSTAD Martin NOR 36,7 875,2
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61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Obstacle Swimming
Result Team Women

Skive, Thursday, 27. June 2024, 10:49

Place Team Total PointsRank Name Time Pty Points

1
Brazil

3122,4

Sgt SOUSA Heryca 31,9 1074,4
Sgt SANTOS Elisangela 33,9 1026,4
Sgt SANTOS Evelin 34,1 1021,6
2.Lt PEITER Fernanda ¹ 36,5 964,0

2
Denmark

3105,6

Pvt VAABENGAARD Natalie 30,0 1120,0
Sgt BURMESTER Celine 34,0 1024,0
Sgt KOLD Line 36,6 961,6

3
Norway

2904,0

OR5 ØGSNES Ingrid 33,7 1031,2
OR5 BJELKERUD Cassandra 36,3 968,8
OR5 BRØNMO Julia 39,0 904,0
OR2 SKEI Sigrid ¹ 45,1 757,6
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61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Obstacle Swimming
Result Team Men

Skive, Thursday, 27. June 2024, 10:50

Place Team Total PointsRank Name Time Pty Points

1
Germany

4513,6

HG KIRCHHÖFER Nils 25,7 1139,2
Uffz REMMELE Pascal 25,8 1136,8
HFw SONNENBERG Andrej 26,4 1122,4
Fw GAJ Louis 26,7 1115,2
OFw DE GOEDE Remy 27,6 1093,6

2
Brazil

4492,0

1.Lt PRECCARO Matheus 24,8 1160,8
1.Lt LEANDRO Oliveira 26,0 1132,0
Cpt CASTRO Douglas 26,1 1129,6
Cpt DIAS Thiago 28,6 1069,6
Sgt DENYS Nascimento ¹ 29,1 1057,6

3
Austria

4415,2

OR-4 SEYSER Mario 26,2 1127,2
OR-3 PERNJAK Markus 27,0 1108,0
OR-3 POBERSCHNIGG Dominik 27,2 1103,2
OR-5 EIDLER Philipp ¹ 28,3 1076,8
OR-5 DÖRFLINGER Stefan 29,3 1052,8

4
Finland-1

4343,2

1.Lt YLIPEKKALA Juho 27,4 1098,4
1.Lt TAIPALE Henri 27,6 1093,6
1.Lt NEVALAINEN Petri 28,2 1079,2
1.Lt LYYRA Simo 28,5 1072,0

5
Denmark

4247,2

Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj 27,8 1088,8
Pvt LEMVIG Jonas 28,3 1076,8
Pvt MÖRCH Emil 29,1 1057,6
1.Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole 30,5 1024,0
Pvt GILHØJ Theodor 30,8 1016,8

6
Czech Rep.

4144,4

MSgt NEUMANN Vojtech 27,3 1100,8
Sgt TOMICA Martin 29,2 1055,2
Cpl MARTINKOVIC Filip 31,5 1000,0
Lt DIDEK Zdenek 29,9 50 988,4
Cpl WURST Milan 32,4 978,4

7
Lithuania

4028,8

Capt JURSENAS Gediminas 26,7 1115,2
MSgt LUZECKAS Linas 31,8 992,8
StSgt VYTAUTAS Kamarunas 32,6 973,6
Capt CEKANAUSKAS Justinas 33,7 947,2

8
Norway

3983,2

Maj DREYER Marius 27,4 1098,4
Maj SANDBERG Frank 28,8 1064,8
OR BALLER Lars ¹ 33,8 944,8
OR5 LINDSTAD Martin 36,7 875,2
OR-5+ TRYTERUD Hans Lindvard 0,0

9
Finland-2

3949,6

Lt LOIKKANEN Akseli 27,6 1093,6
Sgt HAPPONEN Ville 32,4 978,4
Lt JÄRVINEN Jalmari 32,5 976,0
Cad UUSITALO Ilari 35,6 901,6
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61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Throwing
Result Individual

Skive, Thursday, 27. June 2024, 19:28

Place Rank Name Nation 15 20 25 30 Prec. Dist. Total Pty Points

Women
1 Sgt SANTOS Elisangela BRA 28 32 36 32 128 51,6 179,6 1038,4
2 SSgt VÄINÖLÄ Iida- Maria FIN 24 32 36 30 122 48,7 170,7 1002,8
3 Sgt SANTOS Evelin BRA 24 28 36 32 120 43,5 163,5 974,0
4 2.Lt PEITER Fernanda ¹ BRA 28 20 32 40 120 41,1 161,1 964,4
5 SU KIMMEL Nadja GER 28 24 32 26 110 41,8 151,8 927,2
6 Pvt VAABENGAARD Natalie DEN 20 28 36 26 110 31,3 141,3 885,2
7 Sgt MARTINS Paula ¹ BRA 9 24 28 36 97 41,5 138,5 874,0
8 Sgt KOLD Line DEN 24 32 36 10 102 35,9 137,9 871,6
9 Sgt BURMESTER Celine DEN 28 28 14 22 92 44,3 136,3 865,2

10 Sgt SOUSA Heryca BRA 20 24 28 18 90 40,7 130,7 842,8
11 CSgt STRØMBLAD Elin SWE 24 24 28 18 94 33,7 127,7 830,8
12 Sgt ZELVYTE Ieva LTU 20 32 32 6 90 28,8 118,8 795,2
13 OR5 BJELKERUD Cassandra NOR 28 20 28 6 82 33,3 115,3 781,2
14 OR5 BRØNMO Julia NOR 24 28 19 24 95 30,3 125,3 50 771,2
15 OR5 ØGSNES Ingrid NOR 24 28 5 22 79 30,7 109,7 758,8
16 Capt MACIJAUSKIENÉ Loreta LTU 16 32 15 6 69 33,6 102,6 730,4
17 OR2 SKEI Sigrid ¹ NOR 24 28 5 0 57 29,7 86,7 666,8
18 Lt LUNDQVIST Ingrid ¹ SWE 20 20 0 0 40 22,9 62,9 571,6
19 Cad NIKKINEN Assi ¹ FIN 20 20 0 0 40 21,2 61,2 564,8

Men
1 Maj DREYER Marius NOR 28 32 32 36 128 57,5 185,5 1062,0
2 HG KIRCHHÖFER Nils GER 24 32 36 36 128 53,5 181,5 1046,0
3 Pvt LEMVIG Jonas DEN 24 32 28 40 124 54,9 178,9 1035,6
4 Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN 28 32 28 40 128 50,5 178,5 1034,0
5 1.Lt TAIPALE Henri FIN 17 28 36 36 117 61,2 178,2 1032,8
6 OR-3 PERNJAK Markus AUT 24 32 32 36 124 52,5 176,5 1026,0
7 Cpt CASTRO Douglas BRA 28 24 28 40 120 55,0 175,0 1020,0
8 OR-4 SEYSER Mario AUT 24 32 28 32 116 58,7 174,7 1018,8
9 1.Lt YLIPEKKALA Juho FIN 24 28 36 32 120 53,3 173,3 1013,2

10 OR-3 ELITS Arturs LAT 20 28 32 26 106 66,3 172,3 1009,2
11 Capt CEKANAUSKAS Justinas LTU 24 28 32 32 116 55,7 171,7 1006,8
12 1.Lt NEVALAINEN Petri FIN 24 28 36 28 116 54,5 170,5 1002,0
13 OFw DE GOEDE Remy GER 24 32 36 32 124 46,4 170,4 1001,6
14 OR-5 DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 28 32 28 36 124 45,9 169,9 999,6
15 OR-4 STEPE Dainis LAT 28 32 32 36 128 40,6 168,6 994,4
16 Sgt TOMICA Martin CZE 28 28 36 32 124 42,3 166,3 985,2
17 HFw SONNENBERG Andrej GER 28 24 32 28 112 53,9 165,9 983,6
18 Cpt DIAS Thiago BRA 24 32 32 26 114 51,5 165,5 982,0
19 1.Lt LEANDRO Oliveira BRA 24 32 24 32 112 53,3 165,3 981,2
20 Sgt HAPPONEN Ville FIN 28 32 32 24 116 49,0 165,0 980,0
21 Uffz REMMELE Pascal GER 16 24 32 28 100 64,6 164,6 978,4
22 MSgt NEUMANN Vojtech CZE 24 28 28 36 116 48,5 164,5 978,0
23 OR-1 POBERSCHNIGG Noah ¹ AUT 28 28 23 36 115 49,3 164,3 977,2
24 1.Lt PRECCARO Matheus BRA 28 24 28 32 112 51,5 163,5 974,0
25 Sgt OESTFELDT Morten DEN 28 24 36 18 106 56,3 162,3 969,2
26 OR-3 POBERSCHNIGG Dominik AUT 28 24 32 22 106 53,1 159,1 956,4
27 Pvt GILHØJ Theodor DEN 28 32 19 30 109 47,7 156,7 946,8
28 HG GEORGIOU Aristoteles ¹ GER 24 24 32 32 112 43,1 155,1 940,4
29 OR BALLER Lars ¹ NOR 20 20 19 22 81 73,1 154,1 936,4
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61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Throwing
Result Individual

Skive, Thursday, 27. June 2024, 19:28

Place Rank Name Nation 15 20 25 30 Prec. Dist. Total Pty Points

Men
30 Capt JURSENAS Gediminas LTU 24 24 28 32 108 46,0 154,0 936,0
31 1.Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole DEN 20 24 20 40 104 49,8 153,8 935,2
32 1.Lt LYYRA Simo FIN 20 24 32 28 104 49,4 153,4 933,6
33 StSgt VYTAUTAS Kamarunas LTU 28 28 28 28 112 40,4 152,4 929,6
34 Pvt MÖRCH Emil DEN 28 20 32 22 102 50,0 152,0 928,0
35 Sgt DENYS Nascimento ¹ BRA 28 24 32 18 102 48,5 150,5 922,0
36 Cpl MARTINKOVIC Filip CZE 28 28 32 16 104 41,2 145,2 900,8
36 Maj SANDBERG Frank NOR 28 28 24 18 98 47,2 145,2 900,8
38 Lt DIDEK Zdenek CZE 24 24 19 26 93 49,3 142,3 889,2
39 MSgt LUZECKAS Linas LTU 20 24 15 40 99 43,0 142,0 888,0
40 Lt JÄRVINEN Jalmari FIN 24 16 23 32 95 45,1 140,1 880,4
41 Fw GAJ Louis GER 24 24 19 22 89 47,2 136,2 864,8
42 OR-5+ TRYTERUD Hans Lindvard NOR 28 12 24 30 94 39,2 133,2 852,8
43 Lt LOIKKANEN Akseli FIN 24 20 10 12 66 62,1 128,1 832,4
44 Cpl WURST Milan CZE 17 24 20 26 87 41,0 128,0 832,0
45 OR-5 EIDLER Philipp ¹ AUT 16 28 19 6 69 57,0 126,0 824,0
46 OR5 LINDSTAD Martin NOR 20 20 23 12 75 45,3 120,3 801,2
47 OR-2 VECANS Dins ¹ LAT 24 16 10 26 76 42,5 118,5 794,0
48 Cad UUSITALO Ilari FIN 13 16 27 12 68 42,0 110,0 760,0
49 Pvt MAANGARD Sofus ¹ DEN 24 12 19 6 61 48,5 109,5 758,0
50 Pte AABERG Joel SWE 13 12 23 12 60 43,1 103,1 732,4
51 Pvt OVESEN Tobias ¹ DEN 21 8 28 6 63 31,3 94,3 697,2
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61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Throwing
Result Team Women

Skive, Thursday, 27. June 2024, 19:13

Place Team Total PointsRank Name Prec. Dist. Total Pty Points

1
Brazil

2976,8

Sgt SANTOS Elisangela 128 51,6 179,6 1038,4
Sgt SANTOS Evelin 120 43,5 163,5 974,0
2.Lt PEITER Fernanda ¹ 120 41,1 161,1 964,4
Sgt SOUSA Heryca 90 40,7 130,7 842,8

2
Denmark

2622,0

Pvt VAABENGAARD Natalie 110 31,3 141,3 885,2
Sgt KOLD Line 102 35,9 137,9 871,6
Sgt BURMESTER Celine 92 44,3 136,3 865,2

3
Norway

2311,2

OR5 BJELKERUD Cassandra 82 33,3 115,3 781,2
OR5 BRØNMO Julia 95 30,3 125,3 50 771,2
OR5 ØGSNES Ingrid 79 30,7 109,7 758,8
OR2 SKEI Sigrid ¹ 57 29,7 86,7 666,8
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61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Throwing
Result Team Men

Skive, Thursday, 27. June 2024, 19:14

Place Team Total PointsRank Name Prec. Dist. Total Pty Points

1
Germany

4009,6

HG KIRCHHÖFER Nils 128 53,5 181,5 1046,0
OFw DE GOEDE Remy 124 46,4 170,4 1001,6
HFw SONNENBERG Andrej 112 53,9 165,9 983,6
Uffz REMMELE Pascal 100 64,6 164,6 978,4
Fw GAJ Louis 89 47,2 136,2 864,8

2
Austria

4000,8

OR-3 PERNJAK Markus 124 52,5 176,5 1026,0
OR-4 SEYSER Mario 116 58,7 174,7 1018,8
OR-5 DÖRFLINGER Stefan 124 45,9 169,9 999,6
OR-3 POBERSCHNIGG Dominik 106 53,1 159,1 956,4
OR-5 EIDLER Philipp ¹ 69 57,0 126,0 824,0

3
Finland-1

3981,6

1.Lt TAIPALE Henri 117 61,2 178,2 1032,8
1.Lt YLIPEKKALA Juho 120 53,3 173,3 1013,2
1.Lt NEVALAINEN Petri 116 54,5 170,5 1002,0
1.Lt LYYRA Simo 104 49,4 153,4 933,6

4
Brazil

3957,2

Cpt CASTRO Douglas 120 55,0 175,0 1020,0
Cpt DIAS Thiago 114 51,5 165,5 982,0
1.Lt LEANDRO Oliveira 112 53,3 165,3 981,2
1.Lt PRECCARO Matheus 112 51,5 163,5 974,0
Sgt DENYS Nascimento ¹ 102 48,5 150,5 922,0

5
Denmark

3951,6

Pvt LEMVIG Jonas 124 54,9 178,9 1035,6
Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj 128 50,5 178,5 1034,0
Pvt GILHØJ Theodor 109 47,7 156,7 946,8
1.Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole 104 49,8 153,8 935,2
Pvt MÖRCH Emil 102 50,0 152,0 928,0

6
Lithuania

3760,4

Capt CEKANAUSKAS Justinas 116 55,7 171,7 1006,8
Capt JURSENAS Gediminas 108 46,0 154,0 936,0
StSgt VYTAUTAS Kamarunas 112 40,4 152,4 929,6
MSgt LUZECKAS Linas 99 43,0 142,0 888,0

7
Czech Rep.

3753,2

Sgt TOMICA Martin 124 42,3 166,3 985,2
MSgt NEUMANN Vojtech 116 48,5 164,5 978,0
Cpl MARTINKOVIC Filip 104 41,2 145,2 900,8
Lt DIDEK Zdenek 93 49,3 142,3 889,2
Cpl WURST Milan 87 41,0 128,0 832,0

8
Norway

3752,0

Maj DREYER Marius 128 57,5 185,5 1062,0
OR BALLER Lars ¹ 81 73,1 154,1 936,4
Maj SANDBERG Frank 98 47,2 145,2 900,8
OR-5+ TRYTERUD Hans Lindvard 94 39,2 133,2 852,8
OR5 LINDSTAD Martin 75 45,3 120,3 801,2

9
Finland-2

3452,8

Sgt HAPPONEN Ville 116 49,0 165,0 980,0
Lt JÄRVINEN Jalmari 95 45,1 140,1 880,4
Lt LOIKKANEN Akseli 66 62,1 128,1 832,4
Cad UUSITALO Ilari 68 42,0 110,0 760,0
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61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Cross Country
Result Individual

Skive, Friday, 28. June 2024, 11:04

Place Rank Name Nation Time Pty Points

Women
1 OR5 BJELKERUD Cassandra NOR 3:49  3:49  4:01  3:41 15:19,9 1040,1
2 SU KIMMEL Nadja GER 3:53  3:48  3:55  3:45 15:21,0 1039,0
3 Sgt SANTOS Evelin BRA 3:44  3:54  4:03  3:45 15:25,6 1034,4
4 OR5 ØGSNES Ingrid NOR 3:56  3:57  4:02  3:51 15:46,1 1013,9
5 Sgt SOUSA Heryca BRA 3:59  4:10  4:25  3:52 16:26,6 973,4
6 OR5 BRØNMO Julia NOR 3:59  4:08  4:20  4:00 16:27,1 972,9
7 CSgt STRØMBLAD Elin SWE 3:54  4:06  4:21  4:13 16:34,3 965,7
8 OR2 SKEI Sigrid ¹ NOR 3:56  4:08  4:21  4:10 16:35,3 964,7
9 Sgt SANTOS Elisangela BRA 4:06  4:19  4:29  4:08 17:02,1 937,9

10 SSgt VÄINÖLÄ Iida- Maria FIN 4:14  4:18  4:31  4:02 17:05,2 934,8
11 Sgt ZELVYTE Ieva LTU 4:11  4:14  4:34  4:20 17:19,3 920,7
12 Sgt KOLD Line DEN 4:23  4:24  4:34  4:09 17:30,4 909,6
13 Pvt VAABENGAARD Natalie DEN 4:10  4:25  4:42  4:15 17:32,6 907,4
14 Sgt BURMESTER Celine DEN 4:12  4:21  4:41  4:25 17:39,4 900,6
15 Cad NIKKINEN Assi ¹ FIN 4:20  4:26  4:36  4:30 17:51,2 888,8
16 Sgt MARTINS Paula ¹ BRA 4:21  4:28  4:45  4:29 18:02,9 877,1
17 2.Lt PEITER Fernanda ¹ BRA 4:22  4:37  4:50  4:36 18:25,1 854,9
18 Lt LUNDQVIST Ingrid ¹ SWE 4:42  4:59  5:26  4:56 20:02,2 757,8

Men
1 Pvt LEMVIG Jonas DEN 3:17  3:16  3:20  3:18  3:21  3:16  3:20  3:07 26:15,9 1104,1
2 HG KIRCHHÖFER Nils GER 3:19  3:20  3:23  3:18  3:25  3:23  3:22  3:01 26:31,4 1088,6
3 Cpt CASTRO Douglas BRA 3:16  3:19  3:27  3:23  3:30  3:22  3:24  3:17 26:58,2 1061,8
4 Capt CEKANAUSKAS Justinas LTU 3:16  3:15  3:26  3:23  3:32  3:28  3:32  3:21 27:11,4 1048,6
5 Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN 3:16  3:17  3:25  3:22  3:29  3:25  3:33  3:25 27:13,1 1046,9
6 OR-3 POBERSCHNIGG Dominik AUT 3:15  3:22  3:32  3:28  3:31  3:27  3:33  3:10 27:17,8 1042,2
7 Cpt DIAS Thiago BRA 3:18  3:18  3:25  3:26  3:32  3:30  3:33  3:19 27:21,0 1039,0
8 Uffz REMMELE Pascal GER 3:19  1  1  3:19  0  3:26  1  17:26 27:33,0 1027,0
9 HFw SONNENBERG Andrej GER 3:26  3:22  3:32  3:29  3:31  3:29  3:34  3:14 27:36,3 1023,7

10 OFw DE GOEDE Remy GER 3:27  3:26  3:34  3:27  3:36  3:33  3:35  3:15 27:52,9 1007,1
11 OR-4 STEPE Dainis LAT 3:31  3:33  3:36  3:33  3:37  3:33  3:29  3:11 28:02,7 997,3
12 OR-3 PERNJAK Markus AUT 3:24  3:21  3:33  3:31  3:41  3:36  3:38  3:20 28:03,0 997,0
13 1.Lt YLIPEKKALA Juho FIN 3:22  3:30  3:36  3:29  3:37  3:34  3:41  3:23 28:13,7 986,3
14 OR-5 EIDLER Philipp ¹ AUT 3:25  3:22  3:36  3:33  3:46  3:38  3:45  3:16 28:20,5 979,5
15 OR-5 DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 3:28  3:28  3:40  3:36  3:42  3:34  3:44  3:21 28:33,8 966,2
16 HG GEORGIOU Aristoteles ¹ GER 3:28  3:38  3:37  3:34  3:36  3:38  3:42  3:25 28:36,7 963,3
17 1.Lt PRECCARO Matheus BRA 3:27  3:30  3:35  3:38  3:42  3:40  3:42  3:25 28:39,0 961,0
18 1.Lt NEVALAINEN Petri FIN 3:37  3:34  3:43  3:36  3:43  3:36  3:46  3:23 28:58,8 941,2
19 Fw GAJ Louis GER 3:35  3:22  3:32  3:31  4:14  3:44  3:42  3:23 29:04,0 936,0
20 1.Lt TAIPALE Henri FIN 3:30  3:34  3:40  3:37  3:46  3:44  3:51  3:25 29:06,9 933,1
21 Maj DREYER Marius NOR 3:30  3:34  3:44  3:38  3:48  3:42  3:50  3:27 29:13,0 927,0
22 Sgt TOMICA Martin CZE 3:46  3:40  3:47  3:39  3:46  3:43  3:48  3:26 29:35,0 905,0
23 1.Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole DEN 3:35  3:33  3:41  3:41  3:54  3:47  3:54  3:31 29:36,4 903,6
24 1.Lt LEANDRO Oliveira BRA 3:41  3:40  3:51  3:47  3:54  3:47  3:51  3:23 29:53,3 886,7
25 Pvt MÖRCH Emil DEN 3:36  3:33  3:41  3:41  3:46  3:51  4:03  3:47 29:57,9 882,1
26 OR-4 SEYSER Mario AUT 3:42  3:43  3:46  3:45  3:51  3:47  3:51  3:32 29:58,6 881,4
27 MSgt NEUMANN Vojtech CZE 3:35  3:39  3:47  3:49  3:54  3:50  3:56  3:36 30:06,0 874,0
28 Lt JÄRVINEN Jalmari FIN 3:39  3:39  3:43  3:43  3:53  3:53  4:02  3:48 30:20,3 859,7
29 OR-1 POBERSCHNIGG Noah ¹ AUT 3:37  3:32  3:50  3:50  3:58  3:54  4:09  3:32 30:22,1 857,9
30 Sgt DENYS Nascimento ¹ BRA 3:36  3:40  3:48  3:52  3:59  3:58  3:57  3:32 30:22,7 857,3
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61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Cross Country
Result Individual

Skive, Friday, 28. June 2024, 11:04

Place Rank Name Nation Time Pty Points

Men
31 StSgt VYTAUTAS Kamarunas LTU 3:39  3:43  3:51  3:49  3:57  3:51  3:57  3:40 30:27,1 852,9
32 OR-5+ TRYTERUD Hans Lindvard NOR 3:35  3:36  3:48  3:44  4:05  3:59  4:10  3:36 30:31,9 848,1
33 1.Lt LYYRA Simo FIN 3:38  3:42  3:49  3:49  3:55  3:53  4:02  3:51 30:39,1 840,9
34 OR5 LINDSTAD Martin NOR 3:43  3:41  3:49  3:53  3:59  4:00  4:01  3:37 30:42,5 837,5
35 Lt DIDEK Zdenek CZE 3:47  3:42  3:48  3:49  3:58  4:00  4:05  3:48 30:56,4 823,6
36 OR-2 VECANS Dins ¹ LAT 3:50  3:42  3:55  3:52  4:05  4:01  4:07  3:35 31:06,9 813,1
37 Pte AABERG Joel SWE 3:41  3:46  3:54  3:54  4:03  4:02  4:06  3:45 31:12,5 807,5
38 OR BALLER Lars ¹ NOR 3:38  3:41  3:50  3:55  4:10  4:01  4:15  3:46 31:15,7 804,3
39 Cpl MARTINKOVIC Filip CZE 3:56  3:51  3:58  3:55  4:01  4:00  4:04  3:44 31:28,6 791,4
40 MSgt LUZECKAS Linas LTU 3:53  3:49  3:56  4:01  4:08  4:07  4:17  3:50 32:00,2 759,8
41 Cad UUSITALO Ilari FIN 4:03  4:01  4:18  3:57  4:07  4:02  4:12  3:52 32:30,7 729,3
42 Lt LOIKKANEN Akseli FIN 3:41  3:45  3:59  4:07  4:12  4:21  4:36  4:02 32:43,9 716,1
43 Maj SANDBERG Frank NOR 3:55  4:00  4:10  4:07  4:15  4:16  4:18  3:56 32:55,9 704,1
44 OR-3 ELITS Arturs LAT 3:51  3:57  4:10  4:10  4:18  4:18  4:24  4:08 33:16,0 684,0
45 Sgt OESTFELDT Morten DEN 4:13  4:11  4:21  4:19  4:27  4:25  4:33  4:05 34:35,5 604,5
46 Sgt HAPPONEN Ville FIN 4:07  4:01  4:19  4:23  4:43  4:36  4:49  4:24 35:22,1 557,9
47 Capt JURSENAS Gediminas LTU 4:30  4:30  4:36  4:31  4:42  4:35  4:38  4:18 36:19,6 500,4
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61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Cross Country
Result Team Women

Skive, Friday, 28. June 2024, 11:04

Place Team Total PointsRank Name Split Times Time Pty Points

1
Norway

3026,9

OR5 BJELKERUD Cassandra 15:20 15:19,9 1040,1
OR5 ØGSNES Ingrid 15:46 15:46,1 1013,9
OR5 BRØNMO Julia 16:27 16:27,1 972,9
OR2 SKEI Sigrid ¹ 16:35 16:35,3 964,7

2
Brazil

2945,7

Sgt SANTOS Evelin 15:26 15:25,6 1034,4
Sgt SOUSA Heryca 16:27 16:26,6 973,4
Sgt SANTOS Elisangela 17:02 17:02,1 937,9
2.Lt PEITER Fernanda ¹ 18:25 18:25,1 854,9

3
Denmark

2717,6

Sgt KOLD Line 17:30 17:30,4 909,6
Pvt VAABENGAARD Natalie 17:33 17:32,6 907,4
Sgt BURMESTER Celine 17:39 17:39,4 900,6
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61st Military Nordic Championship
Military Pentathlon

24. - 29. June 2024, Skive - Denmark

Cross Country
Result Team Men

Skive, Friday, 28. June 2024, 11:05

Place Team Total PointsRank Name Split Times Time Pty Points

1
Germany

4146,4

HG KIRCHHÖFER Nils 26:31 26:31,4 1088,6
Uffz REMMELE Pascal 27:33 27:33,0 1027,0
HFw SONNENBERG Andrej 27:36 27:36,3 1023,7
OFw DE GOEDE Remy 27:53 27:52,9 1007,1
Fw GAJ Louis 29:04 29:04,0 936,0

2
Austria

3984,9

OR-3 POBERSCHNIGG Dominik 27:18 27:17,8 1042,2
OR-3 PERNJAK Markus 28:03 28:03,0 997,0
OR-5 EIDLER Philipp ¹ 28:20 28:20,5 979,5
OR-5 DÖRFLINGER Stefan 28:34 28:33,8 966,2
OR-4 SEYSER Mario 29:59 29:58,6 881,4

3
Brazil

3948,5

Cpt CASTRO Douglas 26:58 26:58,2 1061,8
Cpt DIAS Thiago 27:21 27:21,0 1039,0
1.Lt PRECCARO Matheus 28:39 28:39,0 961,0
1.Lt LEANDRO Oliveira 29:53 29:53,3 886,7
Sgt DENYS Nascimento ¹ 30:23 30:22,7 857,3

4
Denmark

3936,7

Pvt LEMVIG Jonas 26:16 26:15,9 1104,1
Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj 27:13 27:13,1 1046,9
1.Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole 29:36 29:36,4 903,6
Pvt MÖRCH Emil 29:58 29:57,9 882,1
Pvt GILHØJ Theodor 0,0

5
Finland-1

3701,5

1.Lt YLIPEKKALA Juho 28:14 28:13,7 986,3
1.Lt NEVALAINEN Petri 28:59 28:58,8 941,2
1.Lt TAIPALE Henri 29:07 29:06,9 933,1
1.Lt LYYRA Simo 30:39 30:39,1 840,9

6
Norway

3416,9

Maj DREYER Marius 29:13 29:13,0 927,0
OR-5+ TRYTERUD Hans Lindvard 30:32 30:31,9 848,1
OR5 LINDSTAD Martin 30:42 30:42,5 837,5
OR BALLER Lars ¹ 31:16 31:15,7 804,3
Maj SANDBERG Frank 32:56 32:55,9 704,1

7
Czech Rep.

3394,0

Sgt TOMICA Martin 29:35 29:35,0 905,0
MSgt NEUMANN Vojtech 30:06 30:06,0 874,0
Lt DIDEK Zdenek 30:56 30:56,4 823,6
Cpl MARTINKOVIC Filip 31:29 31:28,6 791,4
Cpl WURST Milan 0,0

8
Lithuania

3161,7

Capt CEKANAUSKAS Justinas 27:11 27:11,4 1048,6
StSgt VYTAUTAS Kamarunas 30:27 30:27,1 852,9
MSgt LUZECKAS Linas 32:00 32:00,2 759,8
Capt JURSENAS Gediminas 36:20 36:19,6 500,4

9
Finland-2

2863,0

Lt JÄRVINEN Jalmari 30:20 30:20,3 859,7
Cad UUSITALO Ilari 32:31 32:30,7 729,3
Lt LOIKKANEN Akseli 32:44 32:43,9 716,1
Sgt HAPPONEN Ville 35:22 35:22,1 557,9
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